
7:05 pm Sun 19 May, 24 HS Cross Country Meet Schedule 2023-24 Page 1

Date Event Name Group Location Depart Start End
Mon 08/07/2023 HS XC - First Practice High School Cross Country Reid Merrill Park 9:00 am 11:00 am
Sat 08/26/2023 HS XC - Jimmy Driscoll Invitational @ BK HS High School Cross Country Bishop Kelly High School 10:00 am 1:20 pm
Thu 08/31/2023 HS XC - Caldwell Twilight Invitational High School Cross Country CALDWELL SENIOR HIGH

SCHOOL
3:10 pm 4:30 pm 7:00 pm

Sat 09/09/2023 HS XC Dallman Dash @ Idaho City High School Cross Country Idaho City Middle/High School 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Fri 09/15/2023 HS XC - Charger Classic @ Kleiner Park High School Cross Country Kleiner Park 4:30 pm 7:00 pm
Sat 09/23/2023 HS XC - Bob Firman Invitational @ Eagle Island High School Cross Country Eagle Island State Park 10:00 am 12:30 pm
Thu 09/28/2023 HS XC - Gary Ward Invitational @ Lakeview Park High School Cross Country Lakeview Park 2:40 pm 4:00 pm 6:30 pm
Thu 10/05/2023 HS XC - Bob Connley Invitational High School Cross Country Portneuf Wellness Complex 7:30 am 12:00 pm 4:30 pm
Wed 10/11/2023 HS XC - Winston Tilzey Invitational @ West Park High School Cross Country West Park 3:30 pm 5:00 pm 7:30 pm
Wed 10/18/2023 HS XC - Districts @ Eagle Island High School Cross Country Eagle Island State Park 4:00 pm 7:30 pm
Sat 10/28/2023 HS XC - State Championships Pocatello High School Cross Country Pocatello 10:30 am 7:00 pm
Wed 05/15/2024 Cross Country Parent Meeting High School Cross Country

Middle School Cross Country
Secondary Auditorium 7:30 pm 8:30 pm


